    45      TEL: +49 (0)40 303 989 100  •   EML: info @ zemo-tools.de  •  WEB: www.zemo-tools.de
Further
info on our
website.
24 / 7
Micrometer Adjustable Torque Wrench – CCM
Dovetail Clicker Wrench with Knurled Metal Grip
The Sturtevant Richmont micrometer adjustable clicker torque wrench

Predecessor version with neoprene handle optionally
convertible to metal grip. Ask for your "Knurl Grip Kit".
INFO
Upgraded Design: As of September 2016 equipped with
rugged knurl grip and improved lock mechanism.
CCM (MG)
Model Item No. Torque Range
N·m
Graduation
N·m
Weight
kg
Dimensions approx. mm Handle
A B C D
CCM-6 NM R 869784 1.2 - 6 0.1 0.5 254 19.1 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-20 NM R 869785 4 - 20 0.2 0.5 254 19.1 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-100 NM R 869786 20 - 100 0.5 0.7 347 25.4 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-200 NM R 869787 40 - 200 1.0 0.8 421 31.8 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-400 NM R 810788 80 - 400 2.5 2.8 653 44.5 17.1 50.8 Metal
CCM-600 NM R 810794 120 - 600 5.0 3.4 889 44.5 17.1 50.8 Metal
Model Item No. lbf·in lbf·in kg A B C D Handle
CCM-50i R 869769 10 - 50 1 0.5 254 19.1 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-150i R 869765 30 - 150 2 0.5 254 19.1 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-200i R 869773 40 - 200 2 0.5 254 19.1 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-600i R 869763 120 - 600 5 0.7 344 25.4 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-750i R 869766 150 - 750 5 0.7 344 25.4 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-1200i R 869764 240 - 1200 10 0.8 429 31.8 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-1800i R 869762 360 - 1800 10 0.8 434 31.8 13.5 23.8 Metal
Model Item No. lbf·ft lbf·ft kg A B C D Handle
CCM-75 R 869770 15 - 75 0.5 0.7 347 25.4 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-150 R 869771 30 - 150 1 0.8 434 31.8 13.5 23.8 Metal
CCM-300 R 810335 60 - 300 2.5 2.8 653 44.5 17.1 50.8 Metal
CCM-400 R 810772 80 - 400 5 3.4 889 44.5 17.1 50.8 Metal